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LME/MCO Name Agency Phone E-mail Counties Served

Dawn Manus
Alliance Behavioral 

Health        
(919) 651-8847 DManus@alliancebhc.org Durham

Catherine 

Stephenson

Alliance Behavioral 

Health
(919) 651-8704 cstephenson@alliancebhc.org Wake

Felecia Ferrell Johnston County LME (919) 989-5584 felecia.ferrell@johnstonnc.com Johnston

Sharon Glover
Alliance Behavioral 

Health
910)491-4813 sglover@alliancebhc.org Cumberland

Beth Pfister 
Cardinal Innovations-

Corporate Officce

704-305-0196  

cell
Beth.pfister@cardinalinnovations.org  SOC Manager

Fran Harvey
Alamance Caswell/ 

OPC - COC
919-913-4011 Fran.harvey@cardinalinnovations.org

Alamance, Caswell, Orange, Person, 

Chatham 

Clarette Hill Five County -COC 252-430-1330 clarette.hill@cardinalinnovations.org
Franklin, Granville, Vance, Warren, 

Halifax

Diana Moser-Burg Meckenburg COC 704-939-7608 Diana.Moser-Burg@cardinalinnovations.org Mecklenburg                    

Noel Thomas-Lester Piedmont - COC 704-918-8928 noel.thomas-lester@cardinalinnovations.org
Cabarrus, Rowan, Stanly, Union, 

Davidson

Bob Scofield
CenterPoint Human 

Services
336-778-3510 bscofield@cphs.org Davie, Forsyth, Stokes & Rockingham

Centerpoint Human 

Services 

Kathi Perkins CenterPoint Human 

Services
336-778-3501 kperkins@cphs.org Davie, Forsyth, Stokes & Rockingham 

Karen Reaves Coastal Care                  910.459.4859 karen.reaves@coastalcarenc.org Onslow and Carteret

Amy Horgan Coastal Care                  (910) 550-2599 Amy.Horgan@coastalcarenc.org  New Hanover, Pender, and Brunswick

Adam Leggett
East Carolina 

Behavioral Health
252-287-4339 aleggett@ecbhlme.org SOC Director; Dare County

Amy Bryant
East Carolina 

Behavioral Health

 252-636-1510 or 

1-877-685-2415
abryant@ecbhlme.org Craven, Jones, Pamlico, Martin, Beaufort

Hope Eley
East Carolina 

Behavioral Health

(252)636-1510 

or 1-877-685-

2415

heley@ecbhlme.org Bertie, Gates, Hertford, and Northampton

Tracey Webster
East Carolina 

Behavioral Health

(252)636-1510 

or 1-877-685-

2415

twebster@ecbhlme.org

Washington, Chowan, Perquimans, 

Hyde, Tyrell, Camden, Currituck, 

Pasquotank

Chinita Vaughan 
East Carolina 

Behavioral Health

(252)636-1510 

or 1-877-685-

2415

cvaughan@ecbhlme.org Pitt

Alliance Behavioral 

Healthcare                     

Cardinal Innovations                     

Healthcare Solutions

Coastal Care

East Carolina 

Behaviorall Health
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Angela Wilson
Eastpointe Human 

Services

(919)-587-0314 

(919)920-8429 

cell 

awilson@eastpointe.net SOC Lead

Tamiko Loftin (SOC 

Child Care 

Coordinator      

Sabrina Howell 

(SOC Child Care 

Coordinator)      

Cotina Thorne (SOC 

Case Support 

Specialist)

Eastpointe Human 

Services

Tamiko           

919-587-0368 o 

919-920-8398 c  

Sabrina          

919-587-0328 o  

Cotina            

919-587-0345 o                

tloftin@eastpointe.net       

showell@eastpointe.net  

cthorne@eastpointe.net

Duplin, Sampson, Lenoir, Wayne 

Counties

Terry Hardison 

(SOC Child 

Coordinator)   

Latrisha Lyons 

(SOC Case Support 

Specialist)

Eastpointe                  

Terry                

252-407-2168 o 

Latrisha          

252-407-2175 o

thardison@eastpointe.net  

llyons@eaastpointe.net
Greene, Wilson, Edgecombe, Nash

Rikki Bullard (SOC 

Child Care 

Coordinator)    

Yolanda Lewis (SOC 

Child care 

Coordinator)      

Renada Emmanuel 

(SOC Case Support 

Specialist)

Eastpointe                  

Rikki                

910-272-1543 o 

910-389-0702 c 

Yolanda         

910-2721559 o 

Renada         910-

272-1262 o

rbullard@eastpointe.net  

ylewis@eastpointe.net 

remanuel@eastpointe.net

Columbus, Bladen, Scotland, Robeson 

Tara Conrad
Partners Behavioral 

Health Management

(828) 323-8093 

(828) 323-8049 

cell

tconrad@partnersbhm.org SOC Manager

Kim Rhoad
Partners Behavioral 

Health Management

(828)446-5687

(828) 446-5687 

cell
krhoad@partnersbhm.org Catawba, Burke

Stephanie 

Funderburk
Partners Behavioral HM 704-301-1281 sfunderburk@partnersbhm.org Surry, Yadkin, Iredell

Partners Behavioral HM Lincoln, Gaston, Cleveland

Lucy Dorsey Sandhills Center 336-389-6353 lucyd@sandhillscenter.org
Anson, Harnett, Hoke, Lee, Montgomery, 

Moore, Randolph, Richmond

Lisa Salo

Sandhills Center 

(formerly Guilord 

Center)

336- 389-6091 

919- 975-5326 

cell

lisas@sandhillscenter.org Guilford

Ann DuPre Rogers Smoky Mountain Center 
828- 225-2785 

ext. 5146
ann.rogers@smokymountaincenter.com Community Outreach Director

Melissa Ledbetter
Smoky Mountain 

LME/MCO 

828- 586-5501 

ext. 3340
Melissa.ledbetter@smokymountaincenter.com Alexander, McDowell, Caldwell

Kate Glance
Smoky Mountain 

LME/MCO 

(828) 225-2785 

ext. 1246
Kate.glance@smokymountaincenter.com

Clay, Haywood, Jackson, Cherokee, 

Graham, Swain, Macon

Robin Winkler
Smoky Mountain 

LME/MCO 

828- 586-5501 

ext. 4433
Robin.winkler@smokymountaincenter.com Ashe, Allegany, Avery, Wilkes, Watauga

Ashley Edmonds 
Smoky Mountain 

LME/MCO 
828-225-2785 ashley.edmonds@smokymountaincenter.com Buncombe, Madison, Mitchell, Yancy

Marilyn Kaylor
Smoky Mountain 

LME/MCO 
828-225-2785 marilyn.kaylor@smokymountaincenter.com

Henderson, Polk, Rutherford, 

Transylvania 

Smoky Mountain 

Center

Sandhills  

Partners Behavioral 

Health Management 

Eastpointe 
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